
 

 

 

 

 

Grey Goose La Poire | St. Germaine | Lemon 
 

Bulleit | Cointreau | Orange Bitters | Orange 
 

Deep Eddy Ruby Red | Aperol | Peychaud’s Bitters | Grapefruit 
 

Tanqueray | St. Germaine | Prosecco 
 

Ketel One | Fresh Strawberries | Lemon 
 

Don Julio Reposado | Ginger Beer | Jalapeño | Lime 
 

Dewars | Sweet Vermouth  | Orange Bitters | Burnt Orange Peel 
 

Hendricks | Domaine de Canton | Fresh Cucumber | Mint | Lime 
 

Bacardi Limon | Cilantro | Lime 
 

Pyrat XO | Cointreau | Maraschino Liqueur | Lime 
 

Herradura | Campari | Cointreau | Grapefruit 



 

 

 

 

 

Baby Spinach | Midnight Chèvre | Fennel Pollen Vinaigrette 
 

Almond Slivers | Bleu Cheese | Prosciutto | Lemon Thyme Citronette 
 

Green Peppercorn | Brown Sugar | Bleu Cheese Stuffed Peppadew 
 

Triple Cheese Cream  | White Truffle Oil 
 

Coriander Mayo  | Serrano Pickle  | Fried Quail Egg | Crispy Onions 
 

Crawfish Tails  | Shrimp | Creole Ragout 
 

Meyer Lemon | Chives 
 

Basil Pesto | Balsamic Reduction 
 

Three Rotating Artisanal Cheeses 
Add Charcuterie Supplement $4 



 

 

 

 

 

Grilled Apple  | Provolone  | Poblano Bisque 
 

Focaccia Bun | Heirloom Tomato | Bibb Lettuce | Shallot | Brie 
Regular or Sweet Potato Fries 

 

Mint Tabbouleh | Grilled Pita | Tzatziki 
 

Fried Cod  | Malt Vinegar Aioli 
 

Fork Mashed Yukon Gold Potatoes | Grilled Asparagus 
Sautéed Mushrooms 

 

 
 

 

Vanilla Ice Cream 
 

Raspberry Coulis  

 



Lima Vinho Verde, Lourerio, Portugal 

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough, New Zealand 

Kentia, Albariño, Rias Biaxas, Spain 

Danzante, Pinot Grigio, Tre Venezie, Italy  

Chateau Ste Michelle Riesling, Columbia Valley, Washington 

Stone Cellars, Chardonnay, California 

Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay, Napa, California 

Carmel Road, Chardonnay, Napa, California 

Stags Leap, Chardonnay, Napa, California 

Girard, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa, California 

9 | 33  

12 | 45 

10 | 37 

10 | 37 

9 | 33 

9 | 33 

13 | 49 

48 

16 | 61 

48 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Domaine Ste Michelle, Brut, Washington 

Cava Pere Ventura Tresor, Rosé, Barcelona, Spain 

Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge’, Brut, Champagne  

Villa Sandi, Prosecco, Italy 

Gruet, Blanc de Noirs, Brut, New Mexico 

Piper Heidsieck ’Cuvée’, Brut, Champagne 

Ruinart Blancs de Blanc, Brut, Champagne 

Moët & Chandon ’Imperial’, Extra Brut, Champagne 

Guy Charlemagne, Extra Brut, Champagne 

Pierre Gimmonet ’Special Club’, Brut, Champagne  

Dom Pérignon, Brut, Champagne  

Veuve Cliquot ‘La Grande Dame’, Brut, Champagne 

 

11 | 55  

11 | 55 

18 | 90 

10 | 50 

46 

85 

98 

125 

118 

230 

315 

325 



DeLoach, Pinot Noir, Russian River, California 

Stone Cellars, Merlot, Paso Robles, California 

Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 

Salentein, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 

EOS, Zinfandel, Paso Robles, California 

Stone Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California 

C&B Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, California 

Ladera, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California 

Frog’s Leap, Merlot, Napa, California 

Frog’s Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California 

Truchard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California 

Epica, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile 

Faustino VII, Tempranello, Rioja, Spain  

10 | 37  

10 | 33 

10 | 37 

14 | 53 

11 | 41 

9 | 33 

12 | 45 

16 | 61 

70 

79 

90 

40 

48 

 

 

 

 

 

 

É 

 

Chateau de Campuget, Costieres de Nimes, France 

Bieler Rose, Provence, France 

Whispering Angel, Provence, France 

9 | 33  

11 | 33 

14 | 53 

 

Sandeman Fine, Ruby Port 

Warres, Optima 10 Year, Tawny Port 

Lustau, Sherry  

11 

12 

11 

 



Dalmore 21 Year, Highlands 

Glenfiddich 12 Year, Highlands 

Glenfiddich 15 Year, Solera Reserve, Highlands 

Glenfiddich 18 Year, Solera Reserve, Highlands 

Glenmorangie 10 Year, Highlands 

Glenmorangie 12 Year Nectar d’Or, Highlands 

Glenmorangie 12 Year Quinta Ruban, Highlands 

Glenmorangie 12 Year Lasanta, Highlands 

Oban 14 Year, Highlands 

Balvenie 12 Year, Speyside 

Balvenie 15 Year, Speyside 

Glenlivet 12 Year, Speyside 

Glenlivet 16 Year, Speyside 

Glenlivet 25 Year, Speyside 

Macallen 12 Year, Speyside 

Macallen 15 Year, Speyside 

Macallen 18 Year, Speyside 

Macallen 25 Year, Speyside 

Talisker 10 Year, Islands 

Springbank 10 Year, Cambletown 

Lagavulin 16 Year, Islay  

Laphroaig 10 Year, Islay  

 

24 

13 

16 

21 

13 

15 

15 

15 

18 

14 

20 

13 

16 

70 

14 

22 

47 

135 

15 

13 

22 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Chivas Regal 18 Year 

Johnny Walker Blue Label   

 

17 

55 

 

Additional $3 for 2oz Neat & Rock Pours 



Angel’s Envy  

Baker’s 

Basil Hayden’s  

Blanton’s 93 

Booker’s 

Buffalo Trace 

Bulleit 

Bulleit Rye 

Rittenhouse Rye 100 

Knob Creek 

Maker’s Mark  

Wild Turkey 101 

Woodford Reserve 

Garrison Bros.  

 

10 

12 

13 

17 

13 

12 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

10 

13 

19 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Hennessy VS 

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO 

Hennessy Paradis 

Remy Martin XO 

Courvoisier VS 

Courvoisier 

Martell VSOP 

Larressingle Armagnac VSOP 

 

13 

15 

68 

70 

52 

13 

15 

14 

16 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Marlboro Light 

Camel Light 

Parliament Light 

Marlboro Red 

American Spirit  

 

Arturo Fuente ‘Hemmingway Short Story’, Mild, Dominican 

Arturo Fuente 8 5 8, Sweet, Mild, Dominican  

Macanudo Hyde Park, Creamy Mellow, Dominican  

Punch Elite, Rich, Full Bodied, Honduras 

Cohiba Black Toro, Medium, Balanced, Dominican  

Cohiba Black Robusto, Chocolate, Coffee, Dominican  

Ashton Corona, Mild, Creamy, Dominican  

La Gloria Cubana Corona Gordo, Medium, Dominican  

Padron 3000, Coffee, Cuban Seed, Nicaraguan 

Romeo Y Julieta Churchill, In Tube, Medium, Dominican  

Monte Cristo White Court, In Tube, Rich, Dominican  

Perdoma Champagne Magnum, In Tube, Medium, Nicaraguan  

Havana Vanilla & Honey Petit Corona, Honey, Vanilla, Dominican  

Rocky Patel 1992, Full Bodied 

11 

12 

15 

13 

20 

22 

14 

14 

13 

14 

17 

15 

12 

14 

 


